County

Autauga
Baldwin
Barbour
Bibb
Blount
Bullock

Troy

120
169
89

17
27

Nursing

49
18

o O - -

Phenix City

Dothan

Global
Montgomery  Campus -

In-Class

193 0
2 8

1 0

1 0

0 0

Global
Campus -
Online

50
63
20
4
5

Total

414
264
156
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County

Macon
Madison
Marengo

Marion
Marshall

Mobile

Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Perry
Pickens

Pike
Randolph
Russell
Shelby

St. Clair
Sumter
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa
Walker
Washington

Wilcox
Winston

Total

Troy

30
91
20

18
147
30
425
38

1,074
10

31
198
57

71
38
50
10
11

5,269

Nursing

o - O b~ O
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494

Phenix City

W O OO O Wwo oo o o kr o

255

O O O OO O o o oo

569

Dothan

N
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1,345

Montgomery

O Rr PO WSNPFPORFRP, PMPL, O~NODMNMDO

1,792

Global
Campus -
In-Class

O O O O O O O O OO Ul oNOPF O WwOoOU O o o o o

w
w

Global
Campus -
Online

21
64

102
16
231

126

Total

87
162
24

24
269
46
1,922
46

10

1,241
22
387
287
76

97
64
91
13
14
16

11,316
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